Monitorler

23

23

23

25

24

24

23

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT

RAPID

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD)
RAPID

16:9 FLAT

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

166,75
usb

205,85
usb

140,30
usb

148,35
usb

171,35
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb



